High School Boys: 3.2 miles

1.
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Daniel Ponce
Jack Dodd

Seth Bunch
Chad Robison
Jerry Tontz
Logan Glasgow
J.D. Oliver
Grant Hagar
Bryan Doshier

. Jayson Thomas
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

Braiden McBride
Landis Riggs
Blake Lindert
Julian Calderon
Rhett Castle
Derek Rudloff
Jarrett Thomas

Team Results:
1. Washington
2. Little Axe

JV Boys: 3.2 miles

1.

2
3.
4

Blake Madden

. Jakeob Shea

Cooper Hendrix
Cameron Thorn

September 21, 2021

Lindsay
Lindsay
Washington
Lindsay
Washington
Washington
Little Axe
Washington
Little Axe
Little Axe
Little Axe
Washington
Washington
Little Axe
Washington
Little Axe
Little Axe

20
35

Washington
Washington
Washington
Elmore City Pernell

Lindsay Invitational Results

18:56.6
19:51.2
19:59.6
20:57.1
21:03.2
21:19.4
21:39.2
21:50.1
21:59.5
22:22.7
22:40.7
22:47.0
22:55.4
23:35.7
23:47.2
26:03.2
27:15.2



High School Girls: 2 miles
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Ally Rice

Canon Russell
Madi Blankenship
Emily Stone
Chloe Ince
Ainsley Jennings
Lily Tague

Josie Castle

Delia Snow

. Katelyn Blankenship
. Kara Busey

. Tara Stelzig

. Baley Sherrick

. Elizabeth Mullendore
. Angelica Morales

. Addi Steel

Team Results:
1. Lindsay
2. Washington

JV Girls: 2 miles

1.
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Alexia Cooper
Erika Medellin
Torii Merrell
Hannah Holsey
Brinley Thomas

Lindsay
Lindsay
Washington
Lindsay
Lindsay
Little Axe
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington

Elmore City Pernell

Lindsay
Washington
Little Axe
Little Axe
Washington

22
35

Lindsay
Lindsay
Lindsay
Washington
Washington

14:47 1
14:49.0
16:17.0
16:51.5
16:54.5
16:57.4
17:17.4
17:37.8
18:10.1
18:22.3
18:51.8
19:12.8
21:08.1
22:5606
24:34.5
26:00.2



Junior High Boys: 2 miles

1.
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Bryce Kader
Landry Hunt
Lucky Booth
David Dudgeon
Eli Winter
Rylan Close
Trigg Sargent
Dylan Fisher
Asher Dennis

. Spencer Stevens
11.
12.
13.
. Benjamin Burrell
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

Isaac Anderson
Carsen Chapman
Jacob Jordan

Clay Hall

Sam Ray

Owen McCalip
Luke Stout

Rebel Dorion
Jake Ruse

Robert Badgely
Maxx Dunn

Nolan Henry
Noah Wohlgemuth
Paul Mokrenystkia
Kellin Sanders
Rheve Castle
Kameron Johnson
Unknown

Joseph Garcia
Luke Hagar
Parker Flick
Colton Butler
Ricky Harris
Austin Seilkopf
Trenden Ayers

Team Results:
1. Lindsay
2. OCS
3. Washington
4. Little Axe

Lindsay
Washington
Lindsay
Lindsay
OCS
Lindsay
OCS

OCS

OCS

OCS

OCS
Elmore City Pernell
Washington
Lindsay
Little Axe
OCS
Washington
OCS

Little Axe
OCS

Little Axe
Washington
OCS

OCS

Little Axe
Little Axe
Washington
Little Axe
Little Axe
Elmore City Pernell
Washington
Washington
Lindsay
Little Axe
Little Axe
OCS

26
39
65
83

13:17 .1
13:17.4
14:05.0
14:18.2
14:23.1
14:43.3
14:57 .4
15:00.2
15:04.1
15:04.3
15:13.6
15:16.4
15:17.0
15:20.1
15:24.3
15:26.2
15:39.4
16:12.1
16:17.2
16:43.1
16:47.6
16:51.6
17:54.9
18:02.2
18:14.4
18:16.2
18:26.3
18:32.4
18:39.0
19:30.5
20:35.5
20:54.0
26:55.2
27:20.5
28:02.7
29:11.4



Junior High Girls: 1.5 miles

1.
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Jayden Wells
Blair Roulett
Ryleigh Eldridge
Emersyn Masey
Juliet Crooks
Cheyanne Lamb
Mystery Roulston
Aubri Clary
Finley Curran

. Lacie Dowty
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

Dorothy Shepard
Camille Winton
Madison Mooney
Sydney Petty
Shiloh Phelps
Jasey Anderson
Reina Martin
Autumn Webb
Addi Lanham
Zanna Loriss
Emma Giriffin
Reese Ramsey
Addi Jackson
Ashlyn Bellet
Andie Wedel
Giselle Rodriguez
Daphne Palumbo
Addi Metcalf
Jayleen Calvert
Audri Lauther
Emma Flick
Elizabeth Dunn
Addi Dodson

Aly Reyes

Karli Meadows
Jyntree Patterson
Miranda Riggs
Avery Estes
Blakely Crafton
Gracie Evans
Allison Luster
Cathryn Christian
Ana Kate Thomas

Washington

OCS

OCS

Washington

OCS

Lindsay

Little Axe
Washington

OCS

OCS

Washington

OCS

OCS

OCS

Washington
Lindsay

Elmore City Pernell
Elmore City Pernell
Washington
Elmore City Pernell
Washington

OCS

Washington
Washington

OCS

Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington

Little Axe
Washington
Washington
Lindsay
Washington
Elmore City Pernell
Elmore City Pernell
Little Axe

OCS

Washington

Little Axe

Elmore City Pernell
Elmore City Pernell
OCS

10:44.7
11:04.6
11:13.1

11:30.7
11:42.0
12:07.2
12:11.4
12:12.1

12:13.8
12:18.2
12:21.6
12:25.1

12:31.5
12:31.8
12:41.3
12:47.4
12:56.9
12:57.8
13:08.9
13:14.6
13:17.1

13:25.6
13:31.1

13:31.4
13:41.6
13:41.8
13:57.2
14:07.8
14:09.7
14:17.5
14:57 .1

15:06.1

15:39.1

15:49.3
15:58.2
15:58.5.
16:42.8
17:00.7
18:19.8
18:23.3
20:43.4
20:48.6
21:19.6



Team Results:
1. OCS 25
2. Washington 30
3. Elmore City Pernell 65



